Production Credit Exchange for April, 2024
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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum

DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 406 406 39324 39730 0 0 56
$0.05 1 2 566 972 38758 39730 0 0 56
$0.07 1 3 97 1069 38661 39730 0 0 56
$0.25 2 5 483 1552 38178 39730 0 0 56
$0.50 2 7 793 2345 37385 39730 0 0 56
$0.55 1 8 1188 3533 36197 39730 0 0 56
$0.60 1 9 290 3823 35907 39730 0 0 56
$0.99 1 10 300 4123 35607 39730 0 0 56
$1.00 1 11 954 5077 34653 39730 0 0 56
$1.50 1 12 211 5288 34442 39730 0 0 56
$1.90 1 13 396 5684 34046 39730 0 0 56
$1.99 1 14 300 5984 33746 39730 0 0 56
$2.00 1 15 105 6089 33641 39730 0 0 56
$2.50 1 16 1110 7199 32531 39730 0 0 56
$3.00 3 19 1580 8779 30951 39730 0 0 56
$3.36 0 19 0 8779 30951 39730 1000 1 56
$3.50 0 19 0 8779 29951 38730 50 1 55
$4.00 0 19 0 8779 29901 38680 781 1 54
$4.05 0 19 0 8779 29120 37899 587 1 53
$4.50 2 21 1787 10566 26746 37312 0 0 52
$4.99 1 22 155 10721 26591 37312 0 0 52
$5.00 6 28 2165 12886 24426 37312 312 1 52
$5.01 1 29 1022 13908 23092 37000 0 0 51
$5.50 1 30 288 14196 22804 37000 0 0 51
$6.00 2 32 1018 15214 21786 37000 0 0 51
$6.50 1 33 338 15552 21448 37000 0 0 51
$6.99 1 34 154 15706 21294 37000 0 0 51
$7.00 2 36 903 16609 20391 37000 406 1 51
$7.01 0 36 0 16609 19985 36594 85 1 50
$7.50 3 39 1829 18438 18071 36509 0 0 49
$8.00 6 45 2374 20812 15697 36509 76 1 49
$8.25 2 47 1350 22162 14271 36433 0 0 48
$8.99 2 49 486 22648 13785 36433 0 0 48
$9.00 1 50 428 23076 13357 36433 0 0 48
$9.04 0 50 0 23076 13357 36433 675 1 48
$9.57 0 50 0 23076 12682 35758 400 1 47
$9.75 1 51 100 23176 12182 35358 0 0 46
$9.99 1 52 1000 24176 11182 35358 0 0 46
$10.00 4 56 409 24585 10773 35358 1110 1 46
$10.02 0 56 0 24585 9663 34248 352 1 45
$10.04 0 56 0 24585 9311 33896 676 1 44
$10.20 0 56 0 24585 8635 33220 144 1 43
$10.25 0 56 0 24585 8491 33076 500 1 42
$10.26 0 56 0 24585 7991 32576 1000 1 41
$10.49 1 57 260 24845 6731 31576 0 0 40
$10.55 0 57 0 24845 6731 31576 1000 1 40
$10.75 0 57 0 24845 5731 30576 450 1 39
$10.77 0 57 0 24845 5281 30126 200 1 38
$10.95 0 57 0 24845 5081 29926 1500 1 37
$11.00 0 57 0 24845 3581 28426 289 2 36
$11.11 0 57 0 24845 3292 28137 130 1 34
$11.26 0 57 0 24845 3162 28007 1842 1 33
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$11.50 0 57 0 24845 1320 26165 540 1 32

$11.60 0 57 0 24845 780 25625 800 1 31

CESP $12.00 0NsT 0 24845 -20 24825 1704 4 30
$12.05 0 57 0 24845 -1724 23121 500 1 26

$12.12 0 57 0 24845 -2224 22621 600 1 25

$12.36 0 57 0 24845 -2824 22021 1600 1 24

$12.50 0 57 0 24845 -4424 20421 790 2 23

$12.67 0 57 0 24845 -5214 19631 186 1 21

$12.77 0 57 0 24845 -5400 19445 193 1 20

$12.78 0 57 0 24845 -5593 19252 3183 2 19

$13.00 1 58 82 24927 -8858 16069 467 1 17

$13.01 0 58 0 24927 -9325 15602 318 1 16

$13.95 0 58 0 24927 -9643 15284 527 1 15

$14.00 1 59 121 25048 -10291 14757 709 2 14

$14.26 0 59 0 25048 -11000 14048 1000 1 12

$14.50 0 59 0 25048 -12000 13048 1512 1 11

$14.63 0 59 0 25048 -13512 11536 597 1 10

$15.00 3 62 900 25948 -15009 10939 4600 3 9

$15.01 0 62 0 25948 -19609 6339 1274 2 6

$15.11 0 62 0 25948 -20883 5065 1668 1 4

$15.49 0 62 0 25948 -22551 3397 751 1 3

$16.00 0 62 0 25948 -23302 2646 1446 1 2

$16.05 0 62 0 25948 -24748 1200 1200 1 1

$20.00 1 63 100 26048 -26048 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 63 26048 39730 56

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

24,825 of 24,845 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 26,048. Total kgs wanted = 39,730

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

24,825 des 24,845 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 26,048. Totale kgs demandé = 39,730
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